

Erin Biancella Assistant Principal Brick Township High School

Erin Biancella is a proud graduate of Brick Township High School, Class of 1999. She attended The College of New Jersey and graduated with a Bachelors of Science degree in Education and Psychology. She was offered a scholarship to continue her studies at TCNJ and graduated with her Master of Arts in School Counseling, where she was awarded the Douglas Burroughs Professional Commitment Award and was admitted to the Counseling Academic and Professional Honor Society International in recognition of scholastic and professional excellence. She then taught several grades in elementary school and was a guidance counselor for grades K-5 with the Berkeley Township School District. She returned to Brick Township as a high school guidance counselor. She completed her second Masters in Educational Leadership and was hired as Supervisor of Guidance with the Barnegat Township School District, supervising guidance services K-12. In 2016, she was hired to be an Assistant Principal at Brick Township High School.

BRICK TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL